SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Super duty angle ledge bun pan racks for correctional
& heavy institution use, aluminum & stainless steel
                                            CATALOG PAGE D-40
Options:                                           List Price               Options:                                                 List Price

Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Aluminum 9581-SD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70¼ 81 $769
Stainless steel 2581-SD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 130   1,515
Type
Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Under
Counter
9581-BL-MD-08 18 x 26 3 8 20 ⅜ 26 32 ¼ 63 $449
9581-BL-CS-16 18 x 26 1½ 16 20 ⅜ 26 32 ¼ 67   520
Half
Size
9581-BL-MD-09 18 x 26 3 9 20 ⅜ 26 35 ¼ 68   492
9581-BL-MD-10 18 x 26 3 10 20 ⅜ 26 38 ¼ 69 518
Type
Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Under
Counter
9580-LS-1808 18 x 26 3 8 20 ⅜ 26 32 ¼ 67 $602
9580-CS-1816 18 x 26 1½ 16 20 ⅜ 26 32 ¼ 71   635
Half
Size
9580-LS-1809 18 x 26 3 9 20 ⅜ 26 36⅜ 74   610
9580-LS-1810 18 x 26 3 10 20 ⅜ 26 39⅜ 77 620
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716

1½
39
35
20⅝
20⅝
26 ½
26½
697/16
643/16
90
85
944
967
Corrugated
Sides
9587-CR-39 18 x 26 1½ 39 20⅝ 26 ½ 697/16 81 915
Channel
Slides
9587-CS-38
9587-CS-34

12
13
26
26
26 ½
26½
64¼
68¾
98
104
1,221
1,296
Oval
Tray
Slide
9587-OT-10 Note 2 6 10 26⅛ 29 697/16 102 918
9587-CS-38         9585-OT-10
Style
Type
of

(Inches)
Caster
Size
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
W D H
Tray
Top
Style
(all aluminum)
Extruded
Sides
9586-ER-18 18 1½ 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 68 $895
9586-ER-15 15 1½ 3 20⅝ 26½ 30 63 884
Corrugated
Sides
9586-CR-18 18 1½ 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 64 982
9586-CR-15 15 1½ 3 20⅝ 26½ 30 60 964
Angle
Sides
9586-LS-10 10 3 5 20⅝ 26½ 38 54 803
9586-LS-6 6 51/16 5 20⅝ 26½ 38⅜ 52 785
Table
Top
Style
(aluminum
frame with
s/s top)
Extruded
Sides
9586-ST-ER-18 18 1½ 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 71 1,144
9586-ST-ER-15 15 1½ 3 20⅝ 26½ 30 66 1,130
Corrugated
Sides
9586-ST-CR-18 18 1½ 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 67 1,254
9586-ST-CR-15 15 1½ 3 20⅝ 26½ 30 63 1,238
Angle
Ledge
9586-ST-LS-10 10 3 5 20⅝ 26½ 38 57 1,075
9586-ST-LS-7 7 3 3 20⅝ 26½ 30 56 1,070
9586-ST-LS-6 6 51/16 5 20⅝ 26½ 38⅜ 55 1,063
Out-
Rigger
Style
(all aluminum)
Extruded
Sides 9586-CS-ER-18 18 1½ 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 69 988
Corrugated
Sides 9586-CS-CR-18 18 1½ 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 67 1,036
Angle
Ledge
9586-CS-LS-9 9 3 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 56 918
9586-CS-LS-6 6 51/16 5 20⅝ 26½ 36 54 892